

MACC 34/14
CIS 36/14

Order No.42, dated 10.05.2023

Both parties file hazira.
None moved.
To 17.07.2023 for hearing.
D/C by me.

A. D. J, 17th Court, Alipore.

A. D. J, 17th Court, Alipore.