

Macc-34/2014
R-36/2014

Order No. 43 Dated 11-07-2023

Today is fixed for hearing. None takes any steps.

As per resolution by local bar.

To 18-09-2023 for hearing.

D/C by me
ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court, Alipore.

