

MACC – 34 of 2014
R- 36 of 2014
Present: Bidyut Kumar Roy
J.O.CODE.WB00501

Order No. 52
Dated- 03.06.2025

Today is fixed for PH.
Applicant files petition praying for time.
Time prayer is allowed.
Opp2 files hazira.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
To 25.07.2025 for PH.

D/C by me.
ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court ,
South 24-Parganas,
Alipore